



Source Natural Foods and Herbal Supplements Limited

Registered Office: 201, 11th Floor, Sumeru Towers,
#54/46, 39th A Cross, 11th Main Road,
Jayanagar 4th T Block, Bangalore - 560 041
Phone: +91-80-26087733
Email: info@source-natural.com
Website: www.source-natural.com
CIN: L24231KA1995PLC101742

Date: 15.02.2024

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Re: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023

Ref: Scrip Code: 531398 | INE679C01027

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find attached herewith a copy of the newspaper publication “Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023 Published in Financial Express (English) and Sanjevani (Kannada) newspapers on 15th February, 2024.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Source Natural Foods and Herbal Supplements Limited

Ruchi Chowdhury
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

Manufacturing Unit: Plot No. 22, 23, SVCIE, Bachupally, Bachupally Mandal, Medchal Malkajigiri - Dist, Hyderabad-500090, LL: +91-40-29800601



BARTONICS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No. 351, Raj Bollaram Village NA Medchal Mandal and Distric Telangana-501401
CIN: L29309TG1990PLC011721, e-mail: info@bartonics.com, website: www.bartonics.com Ph: 940 49269269

An extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2023 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1192.07	1243.28	1147.37	3642.6	4057.3
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-0.74	-38.81	-115.15	11.18	-2706.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-0.74	-38.81	-115.15	-32.31	-2706.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-6.1	-99.02	-100.36	-59.44	-2747.7
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.1	-90.02	508.37	-59.44	940.77
6	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 1/- each (for continued and discontinued operations)	---	---	---	---	---
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (₹ in Lakhs of 1/- per share)	3045.77	3045.77	340.49	3045.77	340.49
8	Earnings Per Share before (after extraordinary items of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	---	---	---	---	---
9	Basic	0	-0.03	-0.29	-0.02	-8.97
10	Diluted	0	-0.03	-0.29	-0.02	-8.97

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results for the quarter ended 31st December 2023 is available on Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.bartonics.com.

Date: 13.02.2024
Place: Hyderabad

For Bartonics India Limited
N Vidya Sagar Reddy
Chairman & Managing Director

FORTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

L72200TG1999PLC029999
Flat no. 301, SAAJ PRIYA apart, H.No.6-3-663/7/6/301, Jaffer Ali Bagh, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 82.

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31-12-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited
1. Total Income	8.28	-	-	-	6.30
2. Profit / (Loss) from before tax	0.53	-0.40	-0.40	-0.30	-15.04
3. Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	0.53	-0.40	-0.40	-0.30	-15.04
4. Total Comprehensive Income	0.53	-0.40	-0.40	-0.30	-15.04
5. Paid-up equity share capital	355.00	355.00	355.00	355.00	355.00
6. Earnings Per Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each	---	---	---	---	---
a) Basic & Diluted (In Rs.)	0.01	-0.18	-0.01	-0.26	-0.44

NOTE: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.02.2024.
2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS-24 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting pronouncements generally accepted in India.
3. The Company is engaged in IT and Software Development Services operating here there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".

Somashekar Reddy Nallapuram Chittoor
Managing Director
Din (02441810)

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14-02-2024

Branch Address : Awar Branch (0581) P.N.G.29A, 4-4499, S.No. 255&206, Bharathi Nagar Colony, Temple Awar, Secunderabad-500010, Telangana, Branch Mail ID : 0581@sbil.co.in

SOUTH INDIAN BANK

Gold Auction for Mortgages at Bank

Whereas, the authorized officer of the South Indian Bank Ltd., issued bank notice(s) calling upon the borrower to clear the dues in gold loan advanced by him. The borrower had failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned will conduct online auction of the gold ornaments strictly on "As is What is Basis" & "Whatever there is Basis" & "Without recourse Basis". The auction will be conducted online through <https://www.auctiononline.net> on 16-02-2024 from 12:00pm to 03:00pm for the borrowal account number 0581653000059431 account number. Please contact Auction Tiger on 6352632523 for more information.

Sd/- Manager
The South Indian Bank Ltd.

INGRATED THERMOPLASTICS LTD

CIN: L25209TG1994PLC016639
Sy. No. 375, Mancheraland (V), Toppan (M), Medak Dist, Telangana-502334

Stand Alone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st Dec, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		9 Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
I INCOME					
(a) Revenue from Operations	128.51	102.87	181.17	236.67	764.32
(b) Other Income	0.30	0.30	0.30	0.30	0.30
Total Income	128.81	103.17	181.47	237.57	764.62
II Expenses					
(a) Cost of Materials Consumed	84.70	119.09	-	203.79	811.83
(b) Change in Inventories of Finished Goods and Work-in-Progress	116.14	76.71	304.67	212.21	429.22
(c) Employee Benefit Expenses	79.29	77.54	85.95	218.37	285.46
(d) Finance Costs	1.01	1.02	1.03	182.92	9.58
(e) Depreciation and Amortization Expense	12.97	12.97	13.07	38.91	51.85
(f) Other Expenses	72.36	45.95	34.27	172.21	107.98
Total Expenses	367.46	333.28	417.66	847.52	1,745.49
III Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax (II - I)	(238.65)	(230.11)	(236.19)	(609.95)	(980.87)
IV Exceptional Items					
V Profit/(Loss) before Tax (III - IV)	(238.65)	(230.11)	(236.19)	(609.95)	(980.87)
VI Tax Expenses					
(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Income Tax for the prior period	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Deferred Tax Charge (Credit)	14.88	-	14.88	-	19.98
(d) Deferred Tax adjusted on account of INDIAS	-	-	-	-	-
Total Tax Expenses	14.88	(236.19)	(824.83)	(686.42)	(997.14)
VII Profit After Tax (V - VI)	(253.53)	(466.30)	(151.31)	(796.37)	(1,978.01)
VIII Other Comprehensive Income/Loss					
A. (i) Items that will not be Reclassified to Profit or Loss					
(a) Changes in Revaluation Surplus	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Remeasurement of the Defined Benefit Plans	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Net (Loss)/Gain on Fair Value Through OCI (FVTOCI) Equity Securities	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Income Tax on items that may not be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-
IX Total Comprehensive Income for the year (VII + VIII)	(253.53)	(466.30)	(151.31)	(796.37)	(1,978.01)
X Earnings Per Share of Rs.10 each/fully paid up					
(i) Basic	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
(ii) Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
XI Weighted Average Equity Shares used in Computing Earnings per Equity Share					
(i) Basic	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
(ii) Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)

Corporate Information and Significant Accounting Policies
See Accompanying Notes from Integral Parts of Financial Statements

In terms of our report attachment for BRANDHY & CO., CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS/CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS FRN - 0010075FRN - 0010675
SUDHEENDRA RAO SUDHEENDRA RAO S PARTNER/PARTNER
M.No.22661184 NO.226611
UDIN: 2422661184VAD8235
Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13.02.2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Integrated Thermoplastics Ltd
Sd/-
V. Anveshita Rani
Director
DIN: 01241976

CES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Tower A, Ramky Sentrum, Nanaranga, Financial District, Gachibowli, HYDERABAD - 500 032
Phone No: 940-4342122, Fax No: 040-49102458

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
1. Total Income from Operations	11,881.58	11,875.40	11,256.74	35,506.89	32,922.97
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,861.28	1,160.15	1,362.31	1,167.75	3,584.93
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,861.28	1,160.15	1,362.31	1,167.75	3,584.93
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	733.94	790.94	835.36	2,107.42	2,329.70
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	897.31	879.79	1,061.14	2,267.73	2,480.89
6. Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	2.42	2.42	2.30	5.79	6.38
a) Basic	2.42	2.42	2.30	5.79	6.38
b) Diluted	---	---	---	---	---

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
1. Total Income from Operations	8,795.88	8,913.53	8,578.48	17,645.73	15,985.97
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	85.44	107.87	271.86	240.54	832.46
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	223.58	148.17	417.18	462.86	1,176.28
6. Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
a) Basic	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
b) Diluted	---	---	---	---	---

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
1. Total Income from Operations	5,795.88	5,913.53	5,578.48	11,645.73	10,985.97
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	85.44	107.87	271.86	240.54	832.46
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	223.58	148.17	417.18	462.86	1,176.28
6. Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
a) Basic	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
b) Diluted	---	---	---	---	---

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
1. Total Income from Operations	5,795.88	5,913.53	5,578.48	11,645.73	10,985.97
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	85.44	107.87	271.86	240.54	832.46
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	223.58	148.17	417.18	462.86	1,176.28
6. Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
a) Basic	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
b) Diluted	---	---	---	---	---

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
1. Total Income from Operations	5,795.88	5,913.53	5,578.48	11,645.73	10,985.97
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	85.44	107.87	271.86	240.54	832.46
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	223.58	148.17	417.18	462.86	1,176.28
6. Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
a) Basic	0.36	0.36	1.15	0.86	2.29
b) Diluted	---	---	---	---	---

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, Bajaj Finserv Off Pune-Ahmednagar Road, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411014.
Branch Office: Bajaj Finance Limited, 2nd Floor, Door No. 32-17, Madhu Mahalaxmi Chambers, Near Jammichettu Centre, Mogalrajpuram, Vijayawada - 520010

Demand Notice Under Section 13 (2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

Undersigned being the Authorized officer of M/s Bajaj Finance Limited, hereby gives the following notice to the borrower(s)/Co-borrower(s) who have failed to discharge their liability i.e. defaulted in the repayment of principal as well as the interest and other charges accrued there-on for Home loan(s)/Loan(s) against property advanced to them by Bajaj Finance Limited and as a consequence the loan(s) have become Non Performing Assets (N.P.A.'s). Accordingly, notices were issued to them under Section 13 (2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and rules there-to, on their last known addresses, however the same have been returned un-served/undelivered, as such the borrower(s)/Co-borrower(s) are hereby intimated/informed by way of this publication notice to clear their outstanding dues under the loan facilities availed by them from time to time.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	8,795.88	8,913.53	8,578.48	17,645.73	15,985.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	148.51	173.19	518.75	453.93	1,418.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	148.51				

